Position

Manager

Program Coordinator
Senior Hr Cons
Admin Tech

Admin Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Department

State Training
State Training
State Training
State Training
State Training

Total Wages

$106,982
$78,104
$68,714
$66,188
$65,912

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,242
$21,592
$12,412
$19,782
$20,266



