Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	State Training	\$106,982	\$11,242
Program Coordinator		Cooperative Personnel Services	State Training	\$78,104	\$21,592
Senior Hr Cons		Cooperative Personnel Services	State Training	\$68,714	\$12,412
Admin Tech		Cooperative Personnel Services	State Training	\$66,188	\$19,782
Admin Tech		Cooperative Personnel Services	State Training	\$65,912	\$20,266